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Updated Fee Schedule

The table below lists the current fee schedule for enroliment, technology, books, and assessment for the upcoming
year at Quba Academy.

Registration fees are non-refundable and due immediately upon registration. For your convenience, there are
options available for tuition payment; fees may be paid in 10-month installments, as a one-time payment, or post-

dated checks. Upon enrollment, full tuition for that month is due; monthly tuition will not be prorated.

If a student withdraws during a given month, any fees that have been submitted for that month will not be returned.
Report cards and test results will not be released until all applicable student fees are made current.

Tuition is due on the first of every month. Please select a convenient payment option and method from the choices
provided below:

Registration Fee

Enrollment Technology, Books & Assessment Total
$100.00 $350.00 $450.00

One-Time Tuition Payment

Number of Students Yearly Tuition |
First Child $5,000.00 ($100.00 Discount)
Second Child $4,850.00 ($250.00 Discount)
Third Child $4,850.00 ($250.00 Discount)

Tuition Installment Option

First Child $510.00/month for 10 months $5,100.00
Second Child $485.00/month for 10 months $4,850.00
Third Child $485.00/month for 10 months $4,850.00




Number of Children: [1One

Name of Child(ren):

Payment Method:

Payment Frequency: [1One-Time

LITwo LIThree ]

LICredit Card/Debit Card

[JPost-Dated Checks
[1Over 10 months

Payment Authorization Form

Credit/Debit Card Information

[1Visa [IMasterCard [IDiscover [JAmerican Express
Name on Card: Card Number:
Expiration Date: / Security Code:
E-mail:
Signature: Date:

By the Favor of Allah, Quba Academy has never turned away a student because of their inability to pay tuition.
We are able to implement this policy because of generous people like you. Although sponsorship is purely
optional, your support allows us to continue to serve our community, and your reward with Allah Ta’ala is
guaranteed. The most recent academic year saw Quba Academy discount tuition by $23,000 per month!

SPONSOR A QUBA ACADEMY STUDENT

0J Monthly

0 $255.00 (Half-Student for One Month)

0 $1,010.00 (Two Students for One Full Month) O Other:

O One-Time

[0S510.00(0ne Student for One Full Month)




